
FIT Academy 

2018-2019 School Board Calendar 

Pending Board Approval 

 

All board meetings take place on the 2nd Wednesday of the month. All board meetings are to take place 

at the school located at 7200 147th Street West, Apple Valley, MN 55124. 

 

Calendar 

Wednesday August 8, Board Meeting 

Wednesday September 12, Board Meeting 

Wednesday October 10, Board Meeting 

Wednesday November 8, Board Meeting 

Wednesday December 14, Board Meeting 

Wednesday January 9, Board Meeting 

Wednesday February 13, Board Meeting 

Wednesday March 13, Board Meeting 

Wednesday April 10, Board Meeting 

Wednesday May 8, Annual Board Meeting & Elections 

Wednesday June 12, Board Meeting 

No meeting scheduled for July 2019 

 

All Board Meetings shall begin at 5:00pm unless otherwise noted 

Finance Committee Meetings will be scheduled for the third Wednesday morning of the month from 

7am to 8am. 

 

BD Approved: TBA 

 


